10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

Accidents
Amenities

Book stalls
Bridges
Coaches/wagons
Cranes

CAG's Report
Divisional office
Free Passes
Freight traffic
IRCON

Land

Level Crossing
Metro rail
Platform
Passengers
Police Force
Project Policy

Railway Zone

Railway testing car

Railway fund
Railway lines
Railway Network

Railway workshop

MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS
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25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Railway Recruitment Policy 2

Railway Service Commissionl

Railway Station
Reservations
Staff

Sleeper

Signalling System

Trains

TOTAL:

2
2
4
4
1
19
125
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